
COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS
Sponsored by 

the Friendship Heights Village Council

The Montgomery Art Association presents a juried exhibit titled 
"Creative Expressions 2014"—Exhibit runs from June 2 to 28.

Art Reception: Sun., June 8, from 11:30 to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health Lecture: Dr. Wade Chien, neuro-otologist, will explain hearing 
loss and surgical options for improved hearing—Wed., June 11, at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., June 23, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Movie—The Monuments Men—Thurs., June 5, at 7 p.m.

Council Monthly Meeting—Tues., June 17, at 7:30 p.m.

The Village Book Club—Tues., June 24, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly) 
Book selection, Cold Mountain by Charles Frazier

Village Center Art Camp—Mon., June 16 through Fri., June 20, from 9:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
   Children ages 6 to 12 will learn a variety of fine arts projects.  

Movie—All Is Lost—Thurs., June 12, at 7 p.m.

Café Muse features poets Jennifer Chang and Patricia Davis 
with classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., June 2, at 7 p.m.

MARK YOUR CALENDARS

Vision Support Group: Experience an audio described new release of
The Secret Life of Walter Mitty—Thurs., June 26, at 1:30 p.m. 

Fraud Expert Sally Hurme will speak on latest scams and tricks by fraudsters
Thurs., July 10, at 7:30 p.m.

Howard Feinstein to discuss his book, Fire on the Bayou—
True Tales from the Civil Rights Battlefront—Mon., June 30, at 7:30 p.m.

Movie—Her—Thurs., June 19, at 7 p.m.

Twin Springs Produce Market—Located on the Village Center front portico
Saturdays through Dec., from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.

Internet Tips and Tricks with Pam Holland—Wed., June 4, at 1 p.m.

Movie—Frozen—Thurs., June 26, at 7 p.m.

Gubernatorial Primary Election Day—Tues., June 24, from 7 a.m. to 8 p.m.


